Cooling Capacity: 300 - 1100Ton
(Air-conditioning Low Voltage VFD)
EquiDrive™
Back-to-Back Compressor
Greenspeed™
Intelligence
PUREtec™
Low GWP Refrigerant

range of residential, commercial
and industrial applications.
Model Number Nomenclature
Cooling Capacity
300 - 1100Ton (Air-conditioning Low Voltage VFD)
19DV G4C- G4C 442   5   H  9
Description
19DV: Back-to-Back
Two-stage Centrifugal
Chiller with VFD
Evaporator Size
Compressor Code
Input Power Code
3: 380-3-60
4: 416-3-60
5: 460-3-60
9: 400-3-50
Motor Code
Condenser Size
VFD Code
2
Reliable